
Nicole Griffin 
Assistant County Attorney 

802 Houston, Suite 106 
Levelland , TX 79336 

February 26, 2021 

HOCKLEY COUNTY ATTORNEY 

RE: STATUS HEARINGS for MARCH 30, 2021AT1:30 P.M. 

To Whom It May Concern: 

Attached please find a list of cases that have been set for status hearings on 

Telephones 
(806) 894-5455 
(806) 894-2357 

Fax 
(806) 894-1103 

MARCH 30, 2021AT1:30 P.M. at the Hockley County Courthouse, Levelland, Texas 79336. 

Sincerely, 

~~ 
Anna D. Hord .M 

AH/ss 
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16-45351 

16-45352 

16-45635 

17-46131 

17-46251 

17-46301 

18-46624 

18-46685 

ANCINEC,ELIZABETH ANN 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS:1645352;1645353;1645388 

Offense: (MA} VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 

ANCINEC,ELIZABETH ANN 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS:l645351;1645353;1645388 

Offense: (MA} VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 

PENA, LOUIS 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (19-47051 & 19-47050) 

Offense: (MB} TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR OF IMMENENT 

SANCHEZ,RONNIE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS - (18-46685) 1 

Offense: (MB} DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FI 

WILLIAMS,TRUMAINE CLAY 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (17-46301) 1 

Offense: {MA} DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >=0.15 

WILLIAMS,TRUMAINE CLAY 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (17-46251) 1 

Offense: (MB} DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED 

GRANT , MICHAEL DILLION 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS : 18-46644 & 19-47026 

Offense: (MB} TERRORISTIC THREAT CAUSE FEAR OF IMMENENT 

SANCHEZ,RONNIE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (17-46685) 1 

Offense: (MA} ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJURY FAMILY VIOLE 

DEF : CHAMBERS CHARLES .,/ 

BND : B-N-B BAIL BONDV 

DEF: CHAMBERS CHARLES,,...-

BND: B-N-B BAIL BOND,e../° 

DEF: WALTERS GENE V' 

BND: LONE STAR BAIL BOND.V---

DEF: CHAMBERS CHARLES~ 

BND: CENTRAL BAIL BONDS V 

DEF: MOORE JAMES M //"' 

BND: LONE STAR BAIL BOND ,,,_-

DEF: MOORE JAMES M ,_......-

BND: CENTRAL BAIL BONDV'" 

DEF: CHAMBERS CHARLES ~ 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS ,__.....-

--DEF : CHAMBERS CHARLES 

BND: CENTRAL BAIL BOND /.../ 
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19-47004 

19-47026 

19-47050 

19-47078 

19-47087 

19-47100 

19-47114 

SILVA,BARZILAY PEREZ 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense: (MA} UNL CARRYING WEAPON 

GRANT,MICHAEL D. 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 18-46624 & 18-46644 

Offense: (MB} DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/0 FI 

PENA , LOUIS 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS ( 16-45635 & 19-47051) 

Offense: (MB} SILENT ABUSIVE CALL/ELECTR COMM TO 911 SE 

VELA-RAMON,JEREMIAH 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 2 

Offense: (MB} RACING ON HIGHWAY 

OROSCO,BRANDON LEE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STAT :1947178;2047371;2047375 

Offense: (MB} CRIMINAL TRESPASS 

TORRES,DESTINY YVONNE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (19-47114) 6 

Offense: (MB} RECKLESS DRIVING 

TORRES,DESTINY YVONNE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (19-47100) 4 

Offense: (MB} CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 

DEF: CHAMBERS CHARLES V 

DEF : CHAMBERS CHARLES'°" 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS ~ 

DEF: WALTERS GENE ............. 

BND: LONE STAR BAIL BOND/ 

DEF: WALTERS GENE,.........-

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS L/'"'"' 

DEF: CHAMBERS CHARLES,,,...... 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS V" 

DEF: MOORE JAMES M ,_,......-

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS V---

DEF: MOORE JAMES M ~ 

BND : MAYRA AUCES y--
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19-47129 

19-47157 

19-47178 

19-47204 

19-47205 

20-47226 

20-47245 

20-47326 

LONGORIA,DOMNIC RYAN 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (19-47157) 4 

Offense: (MA) EVADING ARREST DETENTION 

LONGORIA,DOMINIC RYAN 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (19-47129) 4 

Offense: (MA) RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSPORT 

OROSCO,BRANDON LEE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STAT:1947087;2047371;2047375 

Offense: (MA) VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 

CIRILO,ROBERT JAKE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (19-47205 & 20-47326) 

Offense: (MB) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 

CIRILO,ROBERT JAKE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (19-47204 & 20-47326) 

Offense: (MB) CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$100<$750 

MARINELARENA,TAMMI LEE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense: (MB) FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS 

SILVA, MIGUEL 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 2 

Offense: (MA) EVADING ARREST DETENTION 

CIRILO,ROBERT JAKE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS (19-47204 & 19-47205) 

Offense : (MA) DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED BAC >= 0.15 

DEF: WALTERS GENE V 

BND: MAYRA AUCES / 

DEF: WALTERS GENE ,_-

BND: MAYRA AUCES~ 

DEF: PRO SE 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS ,_,,/ 

DEF: WALTERS GENE V-

BND: MAYRA AUCESV' 

DEF: WALTERS GENE ~ 

BND: MAYRA AUCESV 

DEF : MOORE JAMES M._...-

BND: CENTRAL BAIL BONDS V 

DEF : MOORE JAMES M ,.._.. 

DEF : WALTERS GENE £,;" 

BND : MAYRA AUCES ~ 
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20-47375 

20-47464 

20-47466 

21-47591 

OROSCO,BRANDON LEE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STAT:1947087;1947178;2047375 

Offense: (MA) VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 

MARTINEZ-YANIS,TAMMY 

Prosecutor Name : ANNA HORD 

Court Action : STATUS 1 

Offense: (MA) POSS cs PG 3< 28G 

WILLIAMS,TERRY LEE 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MA) VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDER 

RICHARDSON,MICHAEL RASHAD 

Prosecutor Name: ANNA HORD 

Court Action: STATUS 1 

Offense: (MA) RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR TRANSP 

TOTAL CASES ON DOCKET - 27 

DEF: PRO SE 

BND: PALMER BAIL BONDS V" 

DEF : MOORE JAMES M V 

BND: MAYRA AUCESV 

DEF: MOORE JAMES M -

BND : PALMER BAIL BONDS~ 

DEF: MOORE JAMES M V' 


